TexHn4eckne xapakTepucTUKM

HanpsixeHune

HOMMWHanbHbIN TOK

YacTtoTa ToKa
KnumaTtnyeckoe ucrnosiHeHue
CteneHb 3almThbl

Macca

YCTaHOBOYHbIE pa3Mepsbl
CeyeHune NpoBOAHMKOB

TY Pb

MaTepunan KpblLlKKU
MaTepuan ocHOBaHUA
MaTepman KOHTaKTHOM rpynnbl
Bec ynakoBku

MabapuTHblie pa3mepsbl

KonnyectBo B ynakoBke

220..250 B

6 A

50 My

yXn4

1P20

0.11 kr

65..75 MM

ot 0,75 go 2,5 mm2
100258222.001-2000
Mnactmnk ABS
MNonunamnpg,

JlaTyHb nocepebpeHHas
5.4 kr

80x80x%x45 MM

55 wr.



